6,000

French Fries
9,000

Wedges Potatoes
Twister Fries 9,000
Baked Potato 7,000
Baked Potato & Cheese 8,500
Calamari Rings 5 pcs 8,000
Crab Claws 5 pcs 8,000
Fish Fingers 5 pcs 10,000
Mozzarella Sticks 5 pcs 10,000
Crick Crack 5 pcs 11,000
Chicken Tenders 5 pcs 11,000

Chicken Wings 10 pcs 11,000
Mixed Tango 12 pcs 19,000

Fish Fingers 2pcs, Crab Claws 2pcs
s, Crick Cracks 2pcs, Chicken Tenders

)
A f IS £IX

MIXED TANGO

Balila

Foul

Fokharit Bayed

Fokharit Bayed W Awarma
Fateh Hommos

Fateh Batenjan

Fokharit Haloum
Vegetable Plate

- OBreakfast

7,000

5,000
5,000
6,000
8,000

7,000
9,000
3,500




— i O\Dalads

—

‘ .

.
Season
Lettuce, Cucmber, Tomato and Mint with Lemon Oil Sauce
Ceasar
lceberg, Croton, Parmesan Cheese with Caesar Sauce
Pasta
Pasta, Corn, Mushroom, Tomato with Lemon Mayo
Greek

Mixed Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, j
Feta with Lemon Mustard L e

Chef
Iceberg, Tomato, Cucumber, Cheese &Ham, Chi /
e nQ Ao lam, Chicken with

Rocca
Rocca, Tomato, Mushroom, Parmesan Cheese with Balsamic

Sauce

- Crab
lceberg. Tomato, Cucumber, Corn, Crab Stick. Avocado,

Lemon, Mustard

‘Tuna Pasta : )
Ice Burg. Pasta, Tomato, Cucumber, Corn with Lemon Oil

" k
m Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Green Pepper, Carrol
Sesame with Balsamic Sauce

'-’ en Caesar
ge‘t'ag(g. Croton, Cheese Parmesan, Chicken with Caesar
Sauce

sh asta
%&'ng F':lsllli Pasta, Shrimp with Sauce Lemon Mayo

-

- -

8,000
11,000
12,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

13,000

14,000

15,000

15,000

16,000




Labneh 8.000
Labneh, Mint, Olive, Tomato, Cucumber.
& Pain Demi ‘Brown”

Cheese & Ham
Mozzarella Cheese, Ham, Pickles,
Mayo & Pain Demi “White”

10.00C

Halloum 11,000
Halloum Cheese, Tomato, Cucumber.

Mint& Pain Demi "Brown”

Tuna Melted
Tuna, Pickles, Corn, Iceberg. Mayo
& Pain Demi "Brown”

Crab 11,000
lliceberg Crab Sticks, Cucumber. Lemon Slices
Served With Lemon Mayo & Pain Demi “Browr

Submarine 12,000
Ham Mozzarella Cheese. Salami, Emantefiec Cheese,

Pepperont lceberg Tomato, Pickles & Mayo & Pain
Derry "White”

12,000

Chicken Sub 12,000
Chicken, Salami, Corn, Ice Burg. Pickles, Tomato,
Mayo, Mozzarella Cheese & Pain Demi "White

Bullseye Steak Submarine 13.000
Beef, Mushroom, Onion, Green Pepper,
Mayonnaise, Cheddar, Mozzarella with
Winchester Sauce & Pain Demi “"White”

Fajita 12,000
Chicken, Mushroom, Onion, Green Pepper
Red Pepper, Mozzarella Cheese, Mayonnaise
with Chicken Sauce & Pain Demi “White®

Quesadillas Chicken 12,000
Chicken, Green Pepper, Red Pepper, Onion,
Cheddar Cheese & Pain Demi “White”

Quesadillas Beef 13,000
Beef, Green Pepper, Red Pepper, Ornion,
Cheddar Cheese & Pain Dermi “White’

12,000

Sweetie & Chilly Chicken

Chicken, Green Pepper, Onion, Mushroom,

Mozzarella Cheese & Painn Dermi “White
Rassifouna Club 15,000
Cheese. Ham, iceberqg, Tomato, Pickles, Egqg.
Mayo & Pain Demi "White

Salmon Club 16,000
Mascarpone Cheese, Caper, Onion, Rocca

L ernon Slices, Smoked Salmon

& Pain Demi “Brown

»




Cheese Burger
Beef Meat. Tomato, Onion, Mozzarella Cheese & Cocktail
_ served with French Fries and Coleslaw Salad YoF Y

.
~ Chicken Burger
Chicken Breast, Pickles & Garlic Mayo Sauce
- served with French Fries and Coleslaw Salad

ken Cheese Burger

hicken Breast, Pickles, Mozzarella Cheese & Garlic Mayo Sauce
esrved with French Fries and Coleslaw Salad

is! m Slices & Tartar Sauce served
with French Fries and Coleslaw Salad
' slla Burger

Fried M Tomato & Mayo Sauce served
ith French Fries and Coleslaw Salad

Cocktail & Special Sauce
- -G,WF%& Mushroom) served with French Fries

11,000

13,000

13,000

15,000

13,500

13,500

13,000

16,000




E LoTAS

Margarita 10,000
Mozzarella Cheese & Tomato Sauce

Regular 12,000
Mozzarella Cheese, Ham, Fresh Mushroom,
Olive & Tomato Sauce

Mexican 14,000
Mozzarella Cheese, Corn, Green Pepper
& Tomato Sauce

Armenian 14,000
. Mozzarella Cheese, Soujouk. Mushroom

Spaghetti Bolognese 12,000 & Tomato Sauce
Bolled Pasta, Beef with Sauce Tomato
) ' Pepperoni 14,000
Penne Arrabiata 13,000 Mozarella Cheese, Pepperoni, Fresh Mushroom
Bolled Penne Tubes, Parmiesan, Fresh Basil ‘ & Tomato Sauce
with Spicy Arrablata Sauce
Parina V8 ‘ | Vegetarian 13,000
‘enne Quattro Fr_omaggl 15,000 Mozzarella Cheese, Artichoke. Corn,
Boiled Penne Tubes, Parmesam. Ematclle Fresh Mushroom, Olive, Green Pepper & Tomato |
Loat and Blue Cheese with Hot Cre. ny Sauce

Prosciutto 15,000

Farfalle Al Pesto 13.500 '

Boned Farfalle, Parmesan ¢ heese

Parmesan Cheese, Prosciutoo, Spices
e 4 and Tomato Sauce
..H’V!I‘vf( reamy P \.v',\.,“((. o .

(Add Shrimps 5 pcs - 3,000) Fre '6,000

Tagliatelle Allpolo 14,°
Boded Ta Hiatedll Chucken. M ishroom
rarmesan Cheese with Hot «

CaMmy Sauci

Tagliatelle Carbonara 15,000

Hoded Taghatelle, Bacon, Parm.
with Hot Creamy Sauce




EY
: v
ol Rlatters
.
(c)%edfkfpnfds cC?w'l?Igg Escalope, Potato Wedges & Coleslaw Salad &
(Add Ham & Cheese 3,000)
Beef Escalo&" 16,000
Dipped Fried Escalope, Tagliatelle Pasta & Tomato Sauce
Grilled Mora Fish 16,000
Grilled Fish Filet. Grilled Potato and Sautéed Vegetables
Chicken Allpolo 17,000

Grilled Chicken Breast, Mushroom, Potato Wedges, Fresh Cream and Sautéed Vegetables
Rose Mary Grilled Chicken

Grilled Chicken Breast, Lemon, Garlic, French Fries, 17,000
Rose Mary Sauce & Sautéed Vegetables

Grilled Chicken Breast

Grilled Chicken Beast, Potato Wedges, Mushroom Sauce 20,000
& Sautéed Vegetables

- ed Beef Filet
Grille lian Beef Filet, Mashed Potatoes and Sautéed Vegetables 24,000
Cooked With Your Choice of Mushroom Or Pepper Or Mexican Sauce

med | Imon 24.000
Grilled s:sk:m Mashed Potatoes & Sautéed Vegetables

= llled. S bo 5 25,000
Grilled Shrimps Jumbo 5pcs




D, < Pk
chanese G orner

labboule

Fattouch

Labneh

Labneh Mtawameh
Moutabal

Hommos

Hommos Kawarma
Hommos & Rass A
Hommos Sr
SOUjouk
Mkanek Bi Debs Remi
Rass Assfour

Batata Harra

Kebbe Krass

Cheese Rekakat
Warak Inab

ssfour

NOUDAr Lahmeh Racc Ad

Nnan

8,000
8,000
5,000
6,000
6,000
5,000
/7,000

Grilled Chicken Wings 10pcs 11,000
Grilled Chicken Wings & Hot Sauce

Kabab Platter (3 Skewers) 13,000
Kabab, French Fries and Sautéed Vegetables
Taouk Platter (2 Skewers) 14,000

Taouk, French Fries
and Sautéed Vegetables

Beef Brochettes Platter (2 Skewers) 15,000
Beef Brochette, French Fries and
Sautéed Vegetables

Mixed Grill Platter (4 Skewers)18,000
2 Kabab, | Taouk, |1 Beef Brochettes,
French Fries and Sautéed Vegetable

Mixed Grill 1/2 Kg (6 Skewers) 33,000
2 Kabab, 2 Taouk. 2 Beef Brochettes

Mixed Grill 1/1 Kg (12 Skewers) 59,000
4 Kabab, 4 Taouk, 4 Beef Brochettes




i OB ~sturn
Zaatar
Zaatar w Labneh
Zaétar w Jebneh
Jebneh
Kashkawan
Jebneh w Jambon
Jebneh w Soujouk
Jebneh w Djej

Chocolat Noix

Chocolat Noix Cheese

2,500
4,500
4,500
5,500
6,500
7,500
8,000
2.500
7,500

9.500




Lemonade
Orange
Carrot

Banana Milk

Strawberry & Milk

strawberry
Mango

VP
wIcion

Strawberry & Manao

Kiwi & Pineapple

Avocado. Strawbe
Avocado & Choct

Cocktail Juice

Cocktail Pie Ces

{

v | &
OCKtall Pieces |

re

XOL

6,000 §
6,000 §
6,000
8000

voktat! Rl

Exotic Kachta

Kachta & Honey
Kachta & Chocolate

Exotic Rassifouna
Melon Glacé

Ananas Glace

10,000
10,000
10,000
15,000
14,000
19,000




Cheese Cake 7.500
BlueBerry Cheese Cake 7,500
Strawberry Cheese Cake 7,500
Caramel Apple Cheese Cake 7.500
Carrot Cake 7.500
Tiramisu Star Bar Cake 8,000
Biscuit Au Chocolat 8000

Chocolat Mou 8,000
Banana Split 8,000
Chocolate Fondant 8,000
Chocolat Cake 1 8,000
Ice Cream Sc 2,000

OSlakes

Milk Shake Snickers 8,000
Milk Shake Oreo 8,000
Milk Shake Strawberry 8,000
Milk Shake Chocolate 8,000
Milk Shake Vanilla 8,000
Frozen Mochaccino 8,000

Frappucino 8,000




Akqlza/fe &’%’I‘r FAGES

Almaza 5 50
Heineken 7 00
- - e Corona 7 00
) Mexican Beer &.00¢
Non Alcoholic Beer 5 500
. Smirnoff Ice 7.000
ARAK
% Arak Glass 5.000
3 Arak 1/2 25,000
4 Arak 1/1 40,000
WHISKEY
Regular Glass 10,000
Regular 1/2 45,000
Water 2 2, Regular 1/1 75,000
Premium Glass 13,000
Premium 1/2 55,000
Water ]v,/ i ) Premium |/| 95 00D
L, : WINE
Soft Drink ' Chateau rouge 20,000
Chateau rouge 1/1 35,000
Perrier 4.000 Reserve Du Couvent 2 20,000
Reserve Du Couvent 1/1 35,000
Sunset Rosee 2 20,000
Soda 3,500 Sunset Rosee 1/1 35,000
Blanc De Blanc 'z 20,000
Blanc De Blanc 1/1 35.000

N




ASaracgus
<O
Meoesshireooorm

< hiickenrm

2000

8000
S82000

2000




